
Tel.   (0391) 6 24 52 50/51
Funk (0171) 7 47 25 09
Fax   (0391) 6 24 52 55

e-Mail  ing-peter-fischer@web.de
Website www.ing-buero-fischer.de

Jahnring 51
39104 Magdeburg

Bauleitung
Tragwerksplanung
Bauplanung

Ingenieurbüro Bauwesen

16

15 12

1314

11 10

9

8

5 6 7

1

2

3

4

Ernst
Textfeld
DS0527/08_Anlage_2




